
we cordially invite you for 

Venue- Auditorium, Date- 22/08/23,
Time- 09:00 AM onwards

Chairman, Governing Body, Ramjas College

Shri Devesh Gupta
Guest of Honour Chief Guest

Col. Sarvesh Sharma (VSM)
Ramjas College Alumini

जनो�सवजनो�सव
Nation First , Always FirstNation First , Always First

AZADI KA AMRIT MAHOTSAV UNITAZADI KA AMRIT MAHOTSAV UNIT

RAMJAS COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHIRAMJAS COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Prof. Manoj K. Khanna
(Principal)

Prof. Hemant K. Rajor
(IQAC Coordinator)

Dr. Vikas K. Verma
(Nodal Officer)

Dr. Vandana Rawal
(ECA Convenor)

Anisha Patel Mona  I  Akash Tiwari 

Student Coordinators  (Alumni, 2023)Student Co-Coordinators

Shubham     I    Kanishka Beri

Prof. Hardeep Kaur 
(Vice Principal)

"Meri Maati Mera Desh"



09:30 am
09:40 am
09:50 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:25 am
10:30 am
10:35 am
10:40 am
10:45 am
10:55 am
11:00 am
12:45 pm
01:15 pm
03:00 pm
03:30 pm
04:00 pm

TIMING TIMING EVENT  EVENT  

SCHEDULE OF THE EVENT  SCHEDULE OF THE EVENT  

• Garlanding the bust of Shri Rai Kedar Nath, Founder                                      
• Parade/ Band Performance 
• Nukkad Natak
• Pledge Taking Ceremony-"Meri Maati Mera Desh"
• Science & Sustainability: Model Exhibition
• Welcome of Chief Guest - Col. Sarvesh Sharma (VSM)
• Lighting of lamp/ Saraswati Vandana 
• Felicitation of Guest 
• Address by the Principal 
• Address by the Chief Guest 
• Annual Report Presentation 
• Inauguration of AKAM Magazine 
• Revisiting Indian Culture (Competition)
• Documentary  Presentation 
• Student-Teacher singing competition 
• Prize Distribution 
• Dance Fusion 
• Vote of thanks


