









RAMJAS COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

"Meri Maati Mera Desh"

we cordially invite you for



Nation First , Always First

Venue- Auditorium, Date- 22/08/23, Time- 09:00 AM onwards

Col. Sarvesh Sharma (VSM)

Ramjas College Alumini

Guest of Honour

Shri Devesh Gupta

Chairman, Governing Body, Ramjas College

Prof. Manoj K. Khanna (Principal) Prof. Hardeep Kaur (Vice Principal) Prof. Hemant K. Rajor (IQAC Coordinator) Dr. Vikas K. Verma (Nodal Officer) Dr. Vandana Rawal (ECA Convenor)

Student Co-Coordinators
Shubham I Kanishka Beri

Student Coordinators (Alumni, 2023) Anisha Patel Mona I Akash Tiwari





SGHEDULE OF THE EVENT

EVENT	
• Garlanding the bust of Shri Rai Kedar Nath, Founder	09:30 am
• Parade/ Band Performance	09:40 am
• Nukkad Natak	09:50 am
 Pledge Taking Ceremony-"Meri Maati Mera Desh" 	10:00 am
• Science & Sustainability: Model Exhibition	10:10 am
• Welcome of Chi <mark>ef G</mark> uest - Col. Sarvesh Sharma (VSM)	10:20 am
• Lighting of lamp/ Saraswati Vandana	10:25 am
Felicitation of Guest	10:30 am
Address by the Principal	10:35 am
Address by the Chief Guest	10:40 am
Annual Report Presentation	10:45 am
• Inauguration of AKAM Magazine	10:55 am
• Revisiting Indian Culture (Competition)	11:00 am
• Documentary Presentation	12:45 pm
• Student-Teacher singing competition	01:15 pm
• Prize Distribution	03:00 pm
• Dance Fusion	03:30 pm
• Vote of thanks	04:00 pm

